May 21 2024 (21:31) India Rail Info 1

Venad Express/16301 - Exp - SR
SRR/Shoranur Junction to STKT/Sasthankotta
5h 31m - 241 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SRR |Shoranur Junction 14:35 0 |1 0 49 |29 |SR
2 |WKI |Wadakancheri 14:55 14:56 m |1 |1 16 |67 |41 |SR
3 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 15:11 15:13 2m (1 |1 33 |71 [3 |SR
4 |IK Irinjalakkuda 15:33 15:34 m (2 |1 57 |61 |18 |SR
5 |CKI Chalakudi 15:40 15:41 m (1 |1 63 |78 [12 |[SR
6 |AFK |Angamali for Kaladi 15:53 15:54 m |1 |1 78 |23 SR
7 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 16:18 16:20 2m (1 |1 88 |18 [14 |SR
8 |ERN |Ernakulam Town (North) [17:15 17:20 5m |2 |1 105 [35 |2 |SR
9 |TRTR |Thrippunithura 17:37 17:38 im |2 |1 114 |60 SR
10 [PVRD |[Piravom Road 17:57 17:58 m (2 |1 133 |62 |16 |SR
11 |ETM |Ettumanur 18:18 18:19 m (2 |1 154 |57 SR
12 |[KTYM |[Kottayam 18:30 18:33 3m |0 |1 165 |63 |4 |SR
13 |CGY |[Changanassery 18:50 18:51 Tm (0 |1 182 |53 SR
14 |TRVL |Tiruvalla 19:00 19:01 m |0 |1 190 |56 SR
15 |CNGR |Chengannur 19:11 19:13 2m |1 |1 200 |61 |9 SR
16 |[CYN [Cheriyanad 19:19 19:20 m [0 |1 206 |46 SR
17 |[MVLK [Mavelikara 19:28 19:29 im (3 |1 212 |42 SR
18 |KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 19:40 19:42 2m (0 |1 220 |63 |9 SR
19 |KPY |Karunagappalli 19:55 19:56 m |0 |1 233 |47 |13 |SR
20 (STKT |Sasthankotta 20:06 20:07 m |1 |1 241 |58 (18 |SR
21 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |20:27 20:30 3m |0 |1 260 |59 |11 [SR
22 |MYY |Mayyanad 20:39 20:40 m 1 269 [53 (20 |[SR
23 |PW  |Paravur 20:44 20:45 im [0 |1 273 |67 |18 |[SR
24 |\VAK  |Varkala Sivagiri 20:55 20:56 m |0 |1 284 |55 |57 |SR
25 |KW |Kadakavur 21:06 21:07 m |3 |1 293 |47 (17 |SR
26 |CRY  |Chirayinkeezhu 21:11 21:12 m |0 |1 296 |75 (19 |SR
27 |TVP Thiruvananthapuram 21:33 21:34 m |1 |1 323 |6 8 |SR

Pettah
28 |TVC Thiruvananthapuram 22:00 0o I 325 |- 7 ISR

Central (Trivandrum)

May 21 2024 (21:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



